CONNECTING
BUS STOP

RO AST B DEPARTS A DOp RO
AcloU dloNISI0U ot
@ N NEO FALIRO
boRr R 1
A m
DRAPETSONA < O & KARAISKAKT %,
o OS¢ STADION 2
XS .
$ 3,
S 2 e
S Fittiodue
IS i

KASTELLA

,'“'E' E < Q
E MIKROLL
&l A
CaRkRIA <§:

2 qpeoot

T ALEXANDRA

ostoy
BIOSKOURON

s

S FoLr
o TEHNTo

THE ACROPOLIS

30N3AY nosTaTy

MARINA
FLISVOS

GREY ROUTE

PIRAEUS ROUTE

KoLoKoT;
SaURRE

EXARCHIA

RIVIERA ROUTE

AV SYIHLL!

TAE-KWON-DO)
STADIUM

PALEO FALIRO

o
; s

NEA SMYRNI

ALIMOS

SCAN FOR LIVE
) BUS TRACKING

. Now it's even easier to find a bus stop
and to check where the next bus is,

using ‘real-time bus tracking’.

P

AUDIO GUIDE
AVAILABLE IN

sToP Fu’:licl’st:ur Full.la'ls’t:ur IBausst
A AcroPoLIS 9:00am  4:30pm  6:00pm
I TeEMPLE OF ZEUS 9.06am  4.36pm  6.06pm
I3 PARLIAMENT 9.10am  4.40pm  6.10pm
BEA BENAKI MUSEUM 9.13am  4.43pm  6.13pm
IEM PANATHENAIC STADIUM 9.20am  4.50pm  6.20pm
I3 PARLIAMENT 8.38am  4.55pm  6.25pm
KB NATIONAL LIBRARY 8.44am 5.01pm  6.31pm
[ET NATIONAL ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUM 8.53am  5.10pm  6.40pm
IEXH oMoNIA SQUARE 9.00am 5.17pm  6.47pm
IEFH KARAISKAKI SQUARE 9.04am 5.21pm  6.51pm
[EEN MONASTIRAKI SQUARE 9.13am  5.30pm  7.00pm

[Tl KOTZIA SQUARE 9.18am 5.35pm  7.05pm
BEB sYNTAGMA SQUARE 9.28am  5.45pm  7.15pm
P MELINA MERKOURI/PLAKA 9.31am 5.48pm  7.18pm
BEM NEw ACROPOLIS MUSEUM 9.34am 551pm  7.21pm
ACROPOLIS 944am  6.00pm  7.30pm

STOP PlkUp  FulTour  FullTour
ACROPOLIS 12.30am  4.15pm
m INTERCONTINENTAL & GRAND HYATT 12.37am  4.22pm
[T STAVROS NIARCHOS 12.40pm  4.25pm
EEl MuNiCIPAL THEATRE 9.05am 12.50am  4.35pm
[EIJ 1st CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 1.00pm  4.45pm
BTl 2nd CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 1.02pm  4.47pm
EEA rasaLiMani 9.10am 1.10pm  4.55pm
IEEN MikroLIMANO 9.15am  1.15pm  5.00pm
[T PLANETARIUM/ATHENS MARRIOTT 9.30am 1.30pm 5.15pm
BT INTERCONTINENTAL (TO ACROPOLIS) 9.35am  1.35pm  5.20pm
ACROPOLIS 9.45am  1.45pm  5.30pm

RIVIERA ROUTE

STOP

ACROPOLIS

m INTERCONTINENTAL & GRAND HYATT
(TO PIRAEUS)

[ETH sTAVROS NIARCHOS
[ET Fuisvos MARINA
[EZ8 AuiMos MARINA
BTN Ac.kosMAs BEACH
[EXZH 3RD GLYFADA MARINA
BEIN oivani aPoLLON
BEZH kAvOURI BEACH

EZN AsTIR BEACH

EEN vouLIAGMENI LAKE

ETl vouLa PARK

E5 cLYFADA CITY CENTER

ET cLYFADA BEACH

EZ8 HELLINIKON AIRPORT

EEl WAR CEMETERY

BEXN eoem

[ET™ PLANETARIUM/ATHENS MARRIOTT
BT INTERCONTINENTAL (TO ACROPOLIS)

ACROPOLIS

Fu’ilirl’sl:ur
10.00am
10.07am
10.10am
10.15am
10.20am
10.25am
10.32am
10.38am
10.43am
10.50am
10.55am
11.00am
11.03am
11.08am
11.15am
11.25am
11.30am
11.35am
11.40am
11.50am

Fulﬂa%:ur
5.20pm
5.27pm
5.30pm
5.35pm
5.40pm
5.45pm
5.52pm
5.58pm
6.03pm
6.10pm
6.15pm
6.20pm
6.23pm
6.28pm
6.35pm
6.45pm
6.50pm
6.55pm
7.00pm
7.10pm

Last
Bus

5.20pm
5.27pm
5.30pm
5.35pm
5.40pm
5.45pm
5.52pm
5.58pm
6.03pm
6.10pm
6.15pm
6.20pm
6.23pm
6.28pm
6.35pm
6.45pm
6.50pm
6.55pm
7.00pm
7.10pm



